SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D.M. AND M.Ch. EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2023)

Appeared : 38

SINo Course

1 D.M.(Cardiology)

2 D.M. (Cardiology)

3 D.M. (Cardiology)

4  D.M. (Cardiology)

5  D.M. (Neurology)

6  D.M. (Neurology)

7 D.M. (Neurology)

8  D.M. (Nephrology)

9  D.M. (Nephrology)

10  D.M. (Nephrology)

11 D.M. (Nephrology)

12 D.M. (Endocrinology)

13 D.M. (Endocrinology)

14 D.M. (Endocrinology)

15 D.M. (Endocrinology)

16  D.M. (Clinical Haematology)

17  D.M. (Clinical Haematology)

18  D.M. (Medical Gastroenterology)

SSUHS/187/2012/Pt-1/Ex/[120

o5 January 2024

College
Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Roll No Name

35861

35862

35863

35864

35865

35866

35867

35868

35869

35870

35871

35872

35873

35874

35875

35876

35877

35878

DR. BIJAY KUMAR PRASAD

DR. DINESH KUMAR

DR. PRAMOD KUMAR
MISHRA

DR. RAJAT AGARWAL

DR. CHANDAN KUMAR
MISHRA

DR. PURNABRAT KASHYAP

DR. VISHWANATH
YANAMANDRA

DR. AMIT ROY

DR. BENJAMIN S. SANGMA

DR. OYIK TAMUT

DR. SUDIPTA HAJONG

DR. GOPINATH. N

DR. POOJA TIWARI

DR. PRAVEEN. N

DR. RAGHURAMAN R

DR. BISWA PRAKASH PATRI

DR. PAUL SONAL
MANABENDRA

DR. JAYANTA NANDA

Controller of Examinations

Passed : 33
Witheld : 1

Result
Qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Witheld

Qualified

Not qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo Course

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

SSUHS/187/2012/Pt-1/Ex/[120

D.M. (Medical Gastroenterology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Plastic Surgery)

M.Ch. (Plastic Surgery)

M.Ch. (Neurosurgery)

M.Ch. (Neurosurgery)

M.Ch. (Urology)

M.Ch. (Urology)

M.Ch. (Urology)

M.Ch. (Urology)

D.M. (Medical Oncology)

D.M. (Medical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Surgical Oncology)

M.Ch. (Head & Neck Oncology)

M.Ch. (Head & Neck Oncology)

M.Ch. (Gynaecological Oncology)

M.Ch. (Gynaecological Oncology)

o5 January 2024

College
Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Dr. B. Borooah Cancer Institute,

Guwahati

Roll No
35879

35880

35881

35882

35883

35884

35885

35886

35887

35888

35889

35890

35891

35892

35893

35894

35895

35896

35897

35898

Name

DR. NIKHIL GANDHI

DR. MAJUMDAR SUPRIYO
VIVEKANANDA

DR. ZAHID ZAHIRI

DR. NITHIN. M

DR. SARABJOT SINGH
ANANT

DR. DHRUBAJYOTI DAS

DR. MANASH PRATIM
BORUAH

DR. AMIT RANJAN

DR. AVNISH KUMAR SINGH

DR. KISHLAYA ATHARWA

DR. MUSTAFA ABDUR

RAHMAN

DR. AMRITJOT SINGH

RANDHAWA

DR. MANAS DUBEY

DR. AKASH GUHA

DR.ARUNP.S.

DR. MUDASIR BASHIR

DR. GONTU GOPI SATYA

SAI REDDY

DR. KIRTI KHANDELWAL

DR. APARAJITA

DR. APOORVA TAK

Controller of Examinations

Result
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Not qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
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